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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Madelyn Kimple459
Nor Cal Elite

9.550 9.350 9.8009.050 37.750
3T 1T 6T 1 1 

1 

Claire Anderson445
Extreme

9.450 9.200 9.4009.350 37.400
6T 5 1 4 2 

2 

Precious Lofton460
Nor Cal Elite

9.650 9.225 9.5008.750 37.125
2 4 9T 3 3 

3 

McKenna Kirshy443
Extreme

9.400 8.800 9.5509.250 37.000
9 11 2T 2 4 

4 

Kylie Reta413
Athletic Horizons

9.425 9.150 9.3009.050 36.925
8 6 6T 5 5T

5T

Mazzy Love440
Davis Diamonds

9.300 9.350 9.1759.100 36.925
10 1T 4 6 5T

5T

Janelle Alonso420
Byers Citrus Heights

9.475 9.250 8.9009.250 36.875
5 3 2T 12 7 

7 

Claire Deir410
Athletic Horizons

9.550 8.725 8.9259.075 36.275
3T 12 5 11 8 

8 

Riley Dubay441
Extreme

9.450 8.950 9.0758.700 36.175
6T 10 11 8 9 

9 

Lila Rockwell434
Davis Diamonds

9.100 9.050 8.8008.875 35.825
14 8 8 14 10 

10 

Madison Pelfrey433
Davis Diamonds

9.150 9.000 8.8258.675 35.650
13 9 12 13 11 

11 

Hailey Alvistur409
Athletic Horizons

9.175 8.700 9.1008.525 35.500
12 13T 14 7 12 

12 

Raeghan Gibson412
Athletic Horizons

9.075 9.075 9.0508.175 35.375
15 7 15 9 13 

13 

Isis Huber426
Davis Diamonds

8.925 8.700 8.7008.750 35.075
17 13T 9T 15T 14 

14 

Mikal Teklai419
Athletic Horizons

9.200 8.150 8.7008.600 34.650
11 15 13 15T 15 

15 

Veronica Freitas401
Extreme

9.700 7.600 8.9507.800 34.050
1 17 16 10 16 

16 

Catavina Fredericks454
Gold Country

9.000 7.800 7.1257.300 31.225
16 16 17 17 17 

17 
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